

《战興高行香港有限公司

Ming Xing Investments Co., Ltd.

A Caltex Industrial Petroleum Products Dealer

Ming Xing Web e-Account Form

Ming Xing Web e-Statement Online Account Application Procedures 明興網賬戶登記申請程序

- 1. Complete and return via fax or email the Ming Xing Web e-Account Activation Form.
- A computer-generated password will be created for you and be sent to the registered email address below.
 The Primary email address will be the login name for the applicant's Ming Xing Web account.

1. 填妥明興網賬戶登記申請表, 並以傳真或電郵交回本行。

- 2. 由系統隨機產生的密碼將被寄至已登記的電郵地址。
- 3. 主電郵地址將同時是明興網上賬戶的登入賬戶名稱。

Registered Account Information 已登記賬戶資料

Customer Name 客戶全名	Customer No.	
	客戶編號 *	

* Customer No. is listed in brackets besides the Customer Name on the invoice statement. 客戶編號可在月結單上客戶全名旁的括弧內找到.

Account Cancellation 取消戶口

Account Registration/Change 戶口登記/改動

Primary e-mail Address 主電郵地址	@
Secondary e-mail Address 副電郵地址一	@
Tertiary e-mail Address 副電郵地址二	@

*If multiple recipients are required for the monthly statements, please fill in the additional email addresses. 如需發送多重電子月結單, 請填妥副電郵地址。

The information contained in this website is for general information purposes only. The information is provided by Ming Xing Investments Company Limited (hereinafter "MXI") and while we endeavour to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability or availability with respect to the website or the information, products, services, or related graphics contained on the website for any purpose. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk. In no event will we be liable for any loss or damage including without limitation, indirect or consequential loss or damage, or any loss or damage whatsoever arising from loss of data or profits arising out of, or in connection with, the use of this website. Through this website you are able to link to other websites which are not under the control of MXI. We have no control over the nature, content and availability of those sites. The inclusion of any links does not necessarily imply a recommendation or endorse the views expressed within them. Every effort is made to keep the website up and running smoothly. However, MXI takes no responsibility for, and will not be liable for, the website being temporarily unavailable due to technical issues beyond our control.

Applicant's Signature/Company Chop 申請人簽署/公司蓋印 Date 日期

Contact/ 聯絡 Tel./電話: 2851-3297 Fax/傳真: 2815-3108 香港上環 皇后大道中237號 太興中心第1座15樓 web/網址: <u>www.mxi.com.hk</u> e-mail/電郵:<u>info@mxi.com.hk</u>

15/F, Tern Centre, Tower 1, 237 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong